MMP OE Medium-Duty Precleaner
Features and Benefits
•  Quick-change blade.  No tools are needed. Just pull one pin, remove the old blade, slide in the new one and replace the pin.
•  Works with Flexco and other mechanical splices.  The spring tensioner quickly moves the blade away from the belt when a
splice passes. The polyurethane blade easily glides over the splice without damage and with minimal cleaning disruption.
•  Easy to service.  All maintenance work is done from the easy-access side of the beltline. Blade retensioning and changeout
are quick and easy.

• Vertical Clearance Required
325mm
• Pole Length
Cleaner size + 1350mm
• Maximum Conveyor Span
Cleaner size + 1050mm
Vertical
Horizontal
Ordering Information
MMP OE Medium-Duty Precleaner
Belt Width Minus 150mm (6")
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm
600 MMPU600-150 83751
750/800 MMPU750-150 83752
900 MMPU900-150 83753
1000/1050 MMPU1050-150 83754
1200 MMPU1200-150 83755
1350 MMPU1350-150 83756
1500 MMPU1500-150 83757
1600/1650 MMPU1650-150 83758
1800 MMPU1800-150 83759
MMP OE Medium-Duty Precleaner
Belt Width Minus 300mm (12")
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm
750/800 MMPU750-300 83877
900 MMPU900-300 83878
1000/1050 MMPU1050-300 83879
1200 MMPU1200-300 83880
1350 MMPU1350-300 83881
1500 MMPU1500-300 83882
1600/1650 MMPU1650-300 83883
1800 MMPU1800-300 83884
2100 MMPU2100-300 83885
TuffShear™ Replacement Blades
Blade
Width Ordering
Number